Namn

August Bjorck
Fredrik Bjorck
Emma Bjorck

Axel Pantzar
Cecilia Andersson

Dexter Mattsson
Thomas Johansson
Asa Mattsson

Felix Eneflod
Pernilla Lundvall
Emil Eneflod

Isak Gotmar
Marcus Gétmar
Helena Gotmar

Samuel Mattson
Linda Waara
Mattias Mattsson

Hugo Storm
Olle Storm
Lisa Storm
Gdran Storm

Isak Dahlberg

343 Johan Dahlberg

Viktor Kristrom
Mikael Kristrém
Marie Kristrém

Filip Sundstrom
Tony Sundstrom

Susanna Sundstrém

Dennis Biilow
Jimmy Biilow
Therese Biilow
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CAFE OCH SEKRETARIAT 2021-2022

E-post
fredrik_bjorck@telia.com

emma.bjorck@axfood.se

Cillan.andersson@gmail.com

tompa-johansson@telia.com
asa.mattsson@orebroinnebandy.se

perni_77@hotmail.com
emileneflod@msn.com

marcus@gotmars.se
helena_gotmar@icloud.com

info@vinnarsparet.se

mattias.matsson@orebrohockey.se

famstorm@live.se

johan.dahlberg019@gmail.com

mikaelkristrom@live.se

mariedahl_@hotmail.com

tonysundstrom@hotmail.com

susannasundstrom@hotmail.com

mammatess80@gmail.com

Mobiltelefon
070-3186468

070-6505510

070-9580783

072-2184044
070-4658811

070-5940199
070-3922226

070-5379801
070-9675911

070-4414644
073-5168290

070-5111896
070-6440180

070-2637588

070-9767746
070-3638811

073-8641481
073-0612744

073-5117850
073-5117855

CAFE

CAFE
S6n 7 nov 2021

S6n 27 mars 2022
CAFE

CAFE

S6n 12 dec 2021

CAFE

CAFE

CAFE

Sén 6 feb 2022

CAFE

S6n 20 feb 2022

CAFE

CAFE

S6n 13 mars 2022

CAFE

SEKRETARIAT
S6n 7 nov 2021

So6n 6 feb 2022
SEKRETARIAT

SEKRETARIAT
So6n 6 feb 2022

S6n 27 mars 2022
SEKRETARIAT

So6n 20 feb 2022

SEKRETARIAT

S6n 13 mars 2022

SEKRETARIAT

S6n 12 dec 2021

S6n 13 mars 2022

SEKRETARIAT

S6én 7 nov 2021

SEKRETARIAT

SEKRETARIAT

S6n 20 feb 2022

SEKRETARIAT

Sén 27 mars 2022

SEKRETARIAT

S6n 12 dec 2021



HEMMAMATCH
Vecka

44

49

5

7

10

12

BORTAMATCH
Vecka

45

47

48

50

2

11

Ledare
Christian Ericson
Daniel Ekstrom
Calle Bern

Datum

S6én 7 nov 2021
Son 12 dec 2021
Son 6 feb 2022
Son 20 feb 2022
S6n 13 mars 2022
S6n 27 mars 2022

Datum

S6én 14 nov 2021
L6r 27 nov 2021
Lor 4 dec 2021
Son 19 dec 2021
Son 16 jan 2022
S6n 20 mars 2022
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var

Tybblelundsskolan
Tybblelundsskolan
Tybblelundsskolan
Tybblelundsskolan
Tybblelundsskolan
Tybblelundsskolan

var

Idrottshuset, Orebro, Plan 2
Tillberga Sporthall
Tybblelundsskolan
Skogstorpskolan

Képingsbad o sport (Nya Arenan)
Klévernhallen Plan 1

christian.ericson@hultaforsgroup.com
daniel.ekstrom@orebroinnebandy.se
calle.brn@gmail.com

Moter
IBK K6ping

Vasteras IBS Ungdom

Lillan 1BK
Tillberga IK Ung
Orebro SK Ung
Kumla IBK

Moter

Lillan 1BK
Tillberga IK Ung
Orebro SK Ung
Kumla IBK

IBK K6ping

Vasteras IBS Ungdom

070-7531713
070-531 0479
073-6553448

Café
Pantzar
Eneflod
Storm
Dahlberg
Sundstrém
Pantzar

Sek

Storm
Mattsson (S)
Bjorck
Eneflod
Mattsson (S)
Mattsson (D)

Sek

Bjorck
Bilow
Matsson (D)
Kristrom
Gotmar
Sundstrém



